TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
THD — Titen HD Heavy Duty Screw Anchor
 (Concrete & Masonry)
Simpson Strong-Tie® (New Zealand) Ltd
Call 09 477 4440
© 2020 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc. TDS-THD-NZ20
This flyer reflects information available as of January 1, 2020

© 2020 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc. TDS-THD-NZ20
This flyer reflects information available as of January 1, 2020
and may be updated periodically. Please visit our website
for current information and limited warranty.
Specifications - THD
Model No. Size Head Thread Material & Finish Box Qty Ctn Qty
THD08080MG
M8
80mm
Hex Head Serrated Threads
Mechanically
Galvanised
50
200
THD08100MG 100mm
THD08120MG 120mm
100
THD08140MG 140mm
THD10060MG
M10
60mm
200
THD10080MG 80mm
THD10090MG 90mm
THD10100MG 100mm
THD10120MG 120mm
THD10140MG 140mm
100
THD10160MG 160mm
THD12075MG
M12
75mm
20 80
THD12110MG 110mm
THD12130MG 130mm
THD12150MG 150mm
THD12190MG 190mm
THD12230MG 230mm 25 50
THD16130MG
M16
130mm
10 40
THD16150MG 150mm
THD20150MG
M20
150mm
5
20
THD20170MG 170mm 10
1. Mechanically galvanised finish is ≥ 12 microns in accordance with EN ISO 12683, Type 1. Not for use in highly corrosive or outdoor environments.
2. Other sizes available in MG finish by special order, contact Simpson Strong‑Tie for details.
3. Length is measured from the underside of the head to the tip of the anchor.
4. The max. fixture holes are limited to the outside diameter of the anchor based on ETAG 001, Annex C.